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This report provided free of charge by:
Victory Auto Sales, LLC
4885 Elmore Rd, Memphis, TN 38128

(901) 380-5800

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2015 DODGE DART SXT
VIN: 1C3CDFBB9FD299464
SEDAN 4 DR
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Victory Auto Sales, LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/10/22 at 4:37:20 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

7 Service history records

5 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal, Lease

Last owned in Tennessee

134,109 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Year purchased 2015 2019 2020

Type of owner See Details Lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 years 1 yr. 2 mo. 11 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Tennessee Tennessee

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 15,172/yr 36,092/yr

Last reported odometer reading 84,629 101,670 134,109

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=oKOrhZutE_WueJlVe9hPjhfKdyWeN21lMnc-9ASgOrBYHCtf4VqHYkCjDzNkKI7q2bqV24YjlsWNMreUvbRtSRciqkuZYuz-QMCXnr1x3w84WmUJKDMh-QDqZEiM9yLNRzQZq60w181AdU6sLyJ4VjVMkfab1DLlnrM7SixoJuY-Ikn6aCWcDkZGns1CUS7ub0p4OKK0zHV4X5NZ7xrETQBJ9TmLtG_EhLO11jE68xeN3fz5BBtS1U61HfV117HQBgEQqTEgzXGCPw1TqAzlaYbNqYA5o7LVh4rF9EZc_xmX_hQWx81xx3jVY0XT6vKm4z7dT_ggd8PeH_7kDaDQl2ZD1MXYsUGHgXaAXpTyw11ATLwlBzYEqD1QFgoAp02B2mkGnvii63BkxI_nL6-CNpC3afTOD5dmqwLuVXCBf8YhblfS53XC1sWLMcoW4NxpOg
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmQtLrbNBqWzoNjHEaOr1H8WXbGpbwtjHID-SIGNEFHLkZ--cR8-oMStpvwCYzElnAVc2cp04OoQLMTckiDPhbQzWMoRMNfz3H6Xl_drTof4gSlXQmOrFuhKcmt4OLhfCrNjszcRm_Vmz0zCI_1TEuDDJa7dGrXJt26_WmKGAkfd_h1KiPmFh5nIpbDj6nr1wnefVHcklYtLc0fP8PPMYSwTMOTmRpqCx-mX3CbdX4wixPQ4RGs2U33q0GTxqY0COwQJwWnuVVtKYGayfe-2EX1jwopZenuQfCquD0wOnfFBFlESE2GQeXrNPFIzCEyb4M.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=oKOrhZutE_WueJlVe9hPjhfKdyWeN21lMnc-9ASgOrBYHCtf4VqHYkCjDzNkKI7q2bqV24YjlsWNMreUvbRtSRciqkuZYuz-QMCXnr1x3w84WmUJKDMh-QDqZEiM9yLNRzQZq60w181AdU6sLyJ4VjVMkfab1DLlnrM7SixoJuY-Ikn6aCWcDkZGns1CUS7ub0p4OKK0zHV4X5NZ7xrETQBJ9TmLtG_EhLO11jE68xeN3fz5BBtS1U61HfV117HQBgEQqTEgzXGCPw1TqAzlaYbNqYA5o7LVh4rF9EZc_xmX_hQWx81xx3jVY0XT6vKm4z7dT_ggd8PeH_7kDaDQl2ZD1MXYsUGHgXaAXpTyw11ATLwlBzYEqD1QFgoAp02B2mkGnvii63BkxI_nL6-CNpC3afTOD5dmqwLuVXCBf8YhblfS53XC1sWLMcoW4NxpOg
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owners 1-3 
Owner 4 
Owner 5

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
36,880 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

FCA Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/11/2015
 

5
  Ancira Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram
Eagle Pass, TX
830-757-5700
https://ancirachryslerdodgejeepra
m.com/

 4.2 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

06/04/2015
 

Ancira Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram
Eagle Pass, TX
830-757-5700
https://ancirachryslerdodgejeepra
m.com/

 4.2 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Safety inspection performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/23/2015
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Crystal City, TX

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=nHNf8isGcTnlJXm4QRL7Zg9YwuJqEgwiPRvlrjzzdIIHtCACF9XghynVuYeArRGs68MNmpj6Mr1i5jbvfFY4GmOwimpT5-g42n7UTXLm6Qep0uQVQPTJd6xmHp_x0yV70EbcN4KM9m5QyEj3ATbcNKAhi13b9iSfCiI5Mw7vGGvbJdxN_R-9miCrqmieuzFVRUTVdfzDiDd0XiI0TJoLIw-GVLOajg8ScWs9AlCmbFpM_iGksoqRmnJ9Nn8gADDyZBCPvLhZ1KDAZojiTowR5kDPv-rLlPtn8ITvRti3gn4I9ta9qUAWb-q23HdaYMFlNZQ9PMYR3igjHErcZuRTgabGDz4TlPbB3ivUjkOqmyv9VIftuc5fCQRP_JYjjxORtcVnzaP8pPGdxJsogKxom4-IIZPj_g3dz4fGA_D_oPpY3QQreI_pwp_ZOakZ04_5uZ-_CI776UANF_2-13_svQIVOnRHZv7dVyWh2FdDbzXfekoAXXBU79T7uTV28GC5ECUKulDjaOJ1gqXwyt1pBu_NAss5caSyYG7TjKIeZwaR0OI56En_u-VPb3sESGScBakvx0wh07IMjPiJmw7kArnQoDNVcBMIezAMo-djV_sLV9smd0lGx5FHQtm7VL2d7Wxb1_FvhdNCwqm70Dy82G63UINi3Y0
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmQtLrbNBqWzoNjHEaOr1H8WXbGpbwtjHID-SIGNEFHLkZ--cR8-oMStpvwCYzElnAVc2cp04OoQLMTckiDPhbQzWMoRMNfz3H6Xl_drTof4gB8yqgQyqZ4N2-cuexpXr-Uadgpg6FdR_VOBVOC958fBzEyqSnLAExC1dJ94ApBawqmhEY2EoHmU3Ee1UPyPEFLNax302EUJYV4iYPqufQ7l3q7nzWeQgkOvtMLizi0p9VXE-AI6lY2Pr0-dQNGwd1hD6HwUklKyv2W30eJ6bo5oIdAtAHh0ASJH_MlGSoj30x0LbS1d6_nZUuMzVF-fCH.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/DODG/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmQtLrbNBqWzoNjHEaOr1H8WXbGpbwtjHID-SIGNEFHLkZ--cR8-oMStpvwCYzElnAVc2cp04OoQLMTckiDPhbQzWMoRMNfz3H6Xl_drTof4gB8yqgQyqZ4N2-cuexpXr-pCHwuO-9ot0J-OjM_nsjaCEXzyPAT8TDPvcXYS7RbMtLNYtY0orsXyy-D_-Xo82PfKMs5mdIHYvi1-lP61YKNeQb6zzcs12dRsrVf1ynor653YjH1Aogm0uwH9iMPWsjR4v_UsRD8T6CrwjEsQkwjzKqSeJSvqBcyxbVLRVRPHKcR1X5hBzyfstZuCYFF7bl.cfx
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Title #15925042169155734 - Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/24/2015
 

4,081
  Ancira Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram
Eagle Pass, TX
830-757-5700
https://ancirachryslerdodgejeepra
m.com/

 4.2 / 5.0

14 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

08/11/2016
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Crystal City, TX
Title #15925042169155734

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Black

12/19/2016
 

55,068
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought
and sold at auction every year.

12/22/2016
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/07/2017
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title #22738042763100917

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/20/2017
 

71,145
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

11/24/2017
 

Jim Keras Subaru
Memphis, TN
901-373-2700
subarumemphis.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Lease Vehicle
10,361 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/08/2018
 

71,201
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/27/2018
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900043545

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as lease vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

 2 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,879 Customer
Favoritesfavorite
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06/24/2019
 

84,629
  Jim Keras Nissan
Memphis, TN
662-655-0098
jimkerasnissan.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

358 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Lease Vehicle
15,172 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/27/2019
 

84,668
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/05/2019
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900351499

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as lease vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/09/2020
 

101,670
  Jim Keras Nissan
Memphis, TN
901-373-2800
jimkerasnissan.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

358 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Four tires mounted
- Oil and filter changed
- Four tires balanced

Owner 5
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle
36,092 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/19/2020
 

Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

11/25/2020
 

101,675
  Jim Keras Nissan
Memphis, TN
901-373-2800
jimkerasnissan.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

358 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/03/2020
 

101,690
  Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Memphis, TN
Title #17900604101

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/05/2021
 

112,441
  Express Oil Change & Tire
Engineers
Arlington, TX
901-384-7182
expressoil.com

 4.7 / 5.0

48 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tires rotated
- Brakes serviced
- A/C system serviced
- Wheel lug nuts torqued
- Tire condition and pressure checked

 4,965 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 4,965 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 4,965 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 22 Customer Favoritesfavorite
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04/10/2021
 

116,506
  Express Oil Change & Tire
Engineers
Cordova, TN
901-309-0900
expressoil.com

 4.6 / 5.0

56 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

10/19/2021
 

134,109
  Jim Keras Subaru
Memphis, TN
901-373-2700
subarumemphis.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

138 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help
Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing company can be an independent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/10/22 4:37:20 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 DODGE DART vehicle (VIN:

 35 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,879 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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1C3CDFBB9FD299464), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/10/22 at 5:37 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


